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LICENSE YEAR
    
Age                                               Cost*

2022 VOLUNTARY PERMITS2022 VOLUNTARY PERMITS
Voluntary Permits 
are designed to help 
maintain funding 
levels for several 
key fishing-related 
programs. Revenues 
generated from the 
sale of these permits 
will be reinvested 
into their respective 
program.

$11.97
$31.97
$51.97

$101.97
$11.97
$31.97
$51.97

$101.97
$11.97
$31.97
$51.97

$101.97
$26.97
$76.97

$126.97
$251.97

073 Voluntary Bass Permit Any
077  3-Year Voluntary Bass Permit Any
081  5-Year Voluntary Bass Permit Any
085 10-Year Voluntary Bass Permit Any
071 Voluntary Musky Permit Any
075 3-Year Voluntary Musky Permit Any
079 5-Year Voluntary Musky Permit Any
083       10-Year Voluntary Musky Permit Any
070 Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit  Any
074 3-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit  Any
078 5-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit Any
082        10-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit   Any 
072 Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit Any 
076 3-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit Any
080  5-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit Any
084       10-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit Any

Code Type of Voluntary Permits                                                                       Age                      Cost*

* Includes issuing agent fee of $1.00 and $0.97 transaction fee.
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