## **2022 VOLUNTARY PERMITS**

## LICENSE YEAR

Voluntary Permits are designed to help maintain funding levels for several key fishing-related programs. Revenues generated from the sale of these permits will be reinvested into their respective program.



Code	Type of Voluntary Permits	Age	Cost*
073	Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$11.97
077	3-Year Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$31.97
081	5-Year Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$51.97
085	10-Year Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$101.97
071	Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$11.97
075	3-Year Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$31.97
079	5-Year Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$51.97
083	10-Year Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$101.97
070	Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$11.97
074	3-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$31.97
078	5-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$51.97
082	10-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$101.97
072	Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$26.97
076	3-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$76.97
080	5-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$126.97
084	10-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$251.97

<sup>\*</sup> Includes issuing agent fee of \$1.00 and \$0.97 transaction fee.

## www.fishandboat.com

## **Pennsylvania County Map**

